

20

CS 364/21

GURDEEP SINGH VS RAJU SINGH

01.09.2021

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Pr: None.

Put up for consideration on **06.09.2021**.

Rajesh Kumar

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-01.09.2021