

30.11.2021

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Pr: Counsel Durgesh Pal for plaintiffs.

Defendants with counsel Abhishek.

Put up for further proceedings on 18.01.2022.

(Mahesh Kumar)

Reader

30.11.2021