

07.06.2022

Pr: Counsel Durgesh Pal for plaintiff.
Counsel Vivek Kumar for defendants.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff submits that he needs some more time to file replication. Put up for replication if any/arguments on miscellaneous application on 13.09.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-07.06.2022