

20.02.2023

Present: Shri Gaurav, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Shri Prateek Mehta, ld. counsel for defendants.

At the request of proxy counsel for plaintiff, put up for arguments
on miscellaneous application on 24.04.2023.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Addil. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
20.02.2023