

19.02.2024

Pr: Sh. Durgesh Pal, Id. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Prateek Mehta, Id. Counsel for the defendant.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on 12.03.2024

(Pooja Jain)

ADJ-03(East)

KKD Courts-19.02.2024